
Fiscal Year 2022
Continuum of Care Competition

Unsheltered and Rural Homeless Assistance Award Report

 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Alaska

AK-501 - Alaska Balance of State CoC

Rapid Rehousing and Homeless Prevention $103,376CoC

$103,376AK-501 Total : 

$103,376Alaska Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 1 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Arizona

AZ-500 - Arizona Balance of State CoC

Gila County Rural Set Aside Supportive Services $355,000CoC

RE:center Rural Set Aside Supportive Services 2022 $355,000CoC

$710,000AZ-500 Total : 

AZ-501 - Tucson/Pima County CoC

CBI Pima PSH 76 $3,079,482CoC

FY 2022 Unsheltered Homelessness Set Aside (CoC Planning) $234,075CoC

FY22 Tucson Multi-Disciplinary Outreach Program $1,115,271CoC

HMIS Supplemental Unsheltered NOFO FY'2022 $234,078CoC

Mesquite PSH $3,139,675CoC

$7,802,581AZ-501 Total : 

$8,512,581Arizona Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 2 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

California

CA-500 - San Jose/Santa Clara City & County CoC

Agrihood $2,159,202CoC

CA-500 Special NOFO Planning FY2022 $261,303CoC

Client Engagement Team $5,463,093CoC

Unsheltered Rapid Rehousing $3,225,506CoC

$11,109,104CA-500 Total : 

CA-502 - Oakland, Berkeley/Alameda County CoC

Enhanced Care Vouchers OHCC $8,244,400CoC

Housing Advocacy for Unsheltered Homeless Seniors $2,138,134CoC

Mobile Access Points $3,049,200CoC

Navigate to Housing $1,030,019CoC

NEIGHBOR TO NEIGHBOR STREET OUTREACH PROGRAM $600,000CoC

$15,061,753CA-502 Total : 

CA-505 - Contra Costa County CoC

CoC Planning Unsheltered Homelessness Set Aside Project Application FY2022 $161,064CoC

Contra Costa HMIS $450,000CoC

THRIVE CCC: Permanent Supportive Housing $4,757,764CoC

$5,368,828CA-505 Total : 

CA-508 - Watsonville/Santa Cruz City & County CoC

Harvey West Studios HUD $1,055,674CoC

$1,055,674CA-508 Total : 

CA-512 - Daly City/San Mateo County CoC

CA-512 Unsheltered CoC Planning Project Application FY2022 $106,016CoC

4/15/2023 Page 3 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name
Retraining the Village SSO $919,315CoC

Unsheltered HMIS Project Application FY2022 $36,834CoC

Working Together PSH 2022 $2,471,703CoC

$3,533,868CA-512 Total : 

CA-523 - Colusa, Glenn, Trinity Counties CoC

(Colusa County) Rural Set Aside Project Application FY2022 $134,300CoC

$134,300CA-523 Total : 

CA-600 - Los Angeles City & County CoC

Special Unsheltered DHS PSH SB Rental Assistance Project (2022) $16,220,076CoC

Special Unsheltered PSH TB Rental Assistance Project A (2022) $5,361,840CoC

Special Unsheltered PSH TB Rental Assistance Project B (2022) $5,361,840CoC

Special Unsheltered PSH TB Stability Voucher Project (2022) $5,100,000CoC

Special Unsheltered RRH Project (2022) $14,368,320CoC

Special Unsheltered SSO Coordinated Entry Project (2022) $387,924CoC

Special Unsheltered SSO Outreach Project (2022) $4,200,000CoC

Special Unsheltered SSO Standalone Housing Navigation Project (2022) $9,000,000CoC

$60,000,000CA-600 Total : 

CA-606 - Long Beach CoC

HMIS - Unsheltered $141,037CoC

Housing4Health (Families) $1,521,570CoC

Keys to Health $1,441,923CoC

SSO CES Project $210,560CoC

SSO Project Doorway $957,093CoC

SSO Street Outreach $765,657CoC

Unified Funding Agency - Unsheltered $155,808CoC

4/15/2023 Page 4 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

$5,193,648CA-606 Total : 

$101,457,175California Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 5 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Colorado

CO-500 - Colorado Balance of State CoC

Balance of State HMIS Rural Set Aside $345,354CoC

Rural Homeless Supportive Services $515,895CoC

The Village on San Juan PSH $759,408CoC

$1,620,657CO-500 Total : 

$1,620,657Colorado Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 6 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Connecticut

CT-505 - Connecticut Balance of State CoC

BOS SNOFO Planning Grant $235,510CoC

BOS Unsheltered Coordinated Entry 2022 $4,617,456CoC

CHI Greater New Haven PSH Supplemental 2022 $3,114,197CoC

CHI The Tyler Projects PSH Supplemental 2022 $606,690CoC

CRT Hartford PSH Supplemental 2022 $1,155,600CoC

CT BOS Unsheltered Outreach 2022 $6,479,192CoC

LCHF Rural PSH Project $716,298CoC

New Reach New Haven PSH Supplemental 2022 $664,092CoC

SVDP Middletown PSH Supplemental 2022 $611,136CoC

$18,200,171CT-505 Total : 

$18,200,171Connecticut Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 7 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Florida

FL-600 - Miami-Dade County CoC

2022 Unsheltered NOFO Planning Project $636,434CoC

A.R.C. $941,721CoC

Brother Raphael $2,923,594CoC

Brother Richard $7,232,871CoC

Educate Tomorrow $217,894CoC

Hand Up $635,560CoC

MB Cares $2,059,583CoC

Pathways $1,150,189CoC

Pathways Plus $2,408,347CoC

St. Michael $3,008,281CoC

$21,214,474FL-600 Total : 

$21,214,474Florida Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 8 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Georgia

GA-501 - Georgia Balance of State CoC

Aspire Rural PSH $2,083,350CoC

Safe Harbor Rural Coordinated Entry Project $725,700CoC

SSO Youth Project $488,580CoC

Union Mission Bulloch PSH Project $1,571,285CoC

$4,868,915GA-501 Total : 

$4,868,915Georgia Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 9 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Hawaii

HI-500 - Hawaii Balance of State CoC

Enhanced Outreach FY2022 $1,336,288CoC

HIHR PH 2 S2AU FY2022 N $286,057CoC

HOPE Housing FY2022 $1,488,168CoC

Maui Street Medicine Outreach $195,000CoC

$3,305,513HI-500 Total : 

$3,305,513Hawaii Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 10 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Illinois

IL-506 - Joliet, Bolingbrook/Will County CoC

Cornerstone PSH for 8 $821,842CoC

Housing, Healthcare, Hope 2 $589,227CoC

River Walk 2 Unsheltered PSH $163,001CoC

TS Trinity - HUD:CoC RRH4 $814,515CoC

$2,388,585IL-506 Total : 

IL-510 - Chicago CoC

CCHC Unsheltered Project $2,366,343CoC

CE Unsheltered Grant $358,605CoC

CHASSA Supportive Housing Program V $2,973,493CoC

CoC/IDPH Expansion Project $4,753,800CoC

Community Connection + Care Team (CCCT) $592,614CoC

Conservatory Apartments $1,597,332CoC

Diaconia Unsheltered Homelessness Program $1,512,258CoC

Employment and Income Supports $1,819,481CoC

Flexible Housing Pool $7,355,220CoC

HMIS Unsheltered Grant $841,395CoC

Housed Now $2,200,633CoC

Housing Stability Voucher PSH Project $6,750,000CoC

IL-510 CoC Planning Unsheltered Homelessness Set Aside Project Application FY2022 $1,200,000CoC

Leasing Project $886,208CoC

Moving On RRH $2,485,962CoC

New Hope Housing Supports SSO Project $943,113CoC

New Hope Outreach and Engagement SSO Project $943,113CoC

PRCC Supportive Services Outreach and Engagement program $1,192,080CoC

4/15/2023 Page 11 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name
Renaissance Devon Project $1,690,167CoC

Renaissance Holsten Collaboration $2,742,737CoC

Street Medicine Program $1,087,065CoC

Street Outreach and Engagement Services $620,717CoC

STRIVE2 $4,440,824CoC

Systematizing Options and Services $3,174,846CoC

Targeted Crisis Outreach $1,296,158CoC

Westside Unsheltered Homeless Project $1,623,501CoC

$57,447,665IL-510 Total : 

IL-515 - South Central Illinois CoC

ERBA Rural Set Aside Permanent Supportive Housing $283,911CoC

$283,911IL-515 Total : 

$60,120,161Illinois Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 12 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Indiana

IN-502 - Indiana Balance of State CoC

Jackson County Unsheltered Housing $1,009,228CoC

LTHC Rural Set Aside FY22 $1,467,330CoC

Porter Starke PSH $1,016,915CoC

$3,493,473IN-502 Total : 

$3,493,473Indiana Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 13 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Iowa

IA-501 - Iowa Balance of State CoC

Always Home $744,060CoC

CISS Wapello County - PSH $401,265CoC

Connect Street Outreach - Rural $99,316CoC

IA BOS CoC HMIS - Rural Set Aside FY22 $39,416CoC

MCSA RRH FY2022 $224,106CoC

The Bridge Home Boone Supportive Housing $1,900,000CoC

Upper Des Moines Opportunity Rural Set Aside RRH Project $1,591,339CoC

$4,999,502IA-501 Total : 

$4,999,502Iowa Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 14 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Kansas

KS-507 - Kansas Balance of State CoC

Coordinated Entry Southeast Expansion $197,419CoC

HMIS Project - Rural Set Aside $167,418CoC

Oak Street Development $1,227,420CoC

SEK Rural Set Aside Project - PSH $1,009,568CoC

$2,601,825KS-507 Total : 

$2,601,825Kansas Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 15 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Kentucky

KY-500 - Kentucky Balance of State CoC

CCHC Unsheltered PSH $538,331CoC

KCEOC Rural Street Outreach $415,983CoC

KY BOS Housing Connector Team $815,287CoC

KY-500 Unsheltered Planning Grant 2022 $159,000CoC

KYHMIS Unsheltered Project $300,000CoC

MCCC Rural Street Outreach $433,965CoC

Mountain Housing Big Sandy RRH $429,143CoC

People First, Housing First RRH $1,326,287CoC

People First, Housing First Street Outreach $531,140CoC

TSA Hopkinsville PSH Unsheltered Homeless Set Aside $71,577CoC

TSA Hopkinsville RRH Unsheltered Set Aside $491,101CoC

TSA Hopkinsville Unsheltered Street Out Reach $50,407CoC

Welcome House Buffalo Trace - Rural PSH $1,063,343CoC

Welcome House Buffalo Trace - Street Outreach $522,572CoC

Welcome House Gateway - PSH $393,850CoC

Welcome House Gateway - Street Outreach $517,987CoC

Welcome House Green River - Unsheltered PSH $595,164CoC

Welcome House Green River - Unsheltered SO $752,248CoC

Welcome House Lake Cumberland - PSH $418,435CoC

Welcome House Lake Cumberland - Street Outreach $513,253CoC

Welcome House Northern Kentucky - Unsheltered SSO $1,079,991CoC

$11,419,064KY-500 Total : 

KY-501 - Louisville-Jefferson County CoC

2022 CoC Planning Unsheltered Homelessness $222,426CoC

4/15/2023 Page 16 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name
HMIS Expansion $350,940CoC

Housing Navigation $443,975CoC

Respite to Residence $2,270,561CoC

RRH for Families Expansion FY22 $1,099,705CoC

Scattered Site Stability Voucher PSH Program $342,838CoC

Single Site Permanent Supportive Housing $802,929CoC

Special NOFO RRH $945,281CoC

Special NOFO SSO $619,938CoC

Unsheltered Homelessness Set Aside Project $277,418CoC

WPSH-unsheltered-FY22 $397,593CoC

$7,773,604KY-501 Total : 

$19,192,668Kentucky Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 17 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Louisiana

LA-503 - New Orleans/Jefferson Parish CoC

Expanding Street Outreach $434,700CoC

Improving Access to Shelter $21,294CoC

PSH for People Experiencing Unsheltered Homelessness $4,769,982CoC

Reducing Unsheltered Homelessness RRH $948,153CoC

Services in Permanent Housing $4,356,441CoC

Unsheltered Joint Component $4,431,970CoC

$14,962,540LA-503 Total : 

$14,962,540Louisiana Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 18 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Maryland

MD-601 - Montgomery County CoC

Coordination of Unsheltered Outreach $403,998CoC

Street to Home updated $4,342,620CoC

Unsheltered Project Grant $123,734CoC

$4,870,352MD-601 Total : 

$4,870,352Maryland Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 19 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Massachusetts

MA-500 - Boston CoC

Boston Housing Authority - Unsheltered PSH $5,302,517CoC

Eliot Community Human Services - Home and Healthy First $6,269,520CoC

ESAC - FAST Expansion $1,789,110CoC

FamilyAid Boston - Joint TH-RRH Unsheltered Families $1,846,684CoC

Pine Street Inn, Inc. - Street Homeless Housing $1,320,000CoC

$16,527,831MA-500 Total : 

$16,527,831Massachusetts Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 20 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Michigan

MI-500 - Michigan Balance of State CoC

Ionia/Montcalm PSH Dedicated + $408,306CoC

MiBOSCOC: NMCAA SSO-Coordinated Entry-2022 Rural Set Aside $300,000CoC

NE MI Rural PSH $495,533CoC

Ohana: Nobody Getting Left Behind $240,000CoC

Rural Integrated Access and Coordinated Entry $412,533CoC

$1,856,372MI-500 Total : 

$1,856,372Michigan Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 21 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Minnesota

MN-502 - Rochester/Southeast Minnesota CoC

RVCoC Rural CES and Capacity Building FY2022 $338,114CoC

$338,114MN-502 Total : 

MN-504 - Northeast Minnesota CoC

FY22 Rural Set Aside - Itasca & Koochiching County SH Project $352,280CoC

FY22 Unsheltered Homelessness Set Aside Itasca County $242,564CoC

MN 504 CoC Planning Unsheltered Set Aside Project FY 2022 $11,574CoC

MN HMIS Northeast Unsheltered FY22 $9,657CoC

NE Unsheltered Outreach Worker $122,029CoC

$738,104MN-504 Total : 

MN-505 - St. Cloud/Central Minnesota CoC

CES Rural Application FY2022 $147,577CoC

MN HMIS Central Rural FY22 $21,175CoC

$168,752MN-505 Total : 

MN-506 - Northwest Minnesota CoC

MN HMIS Northwest Rural FY22 $15,460CoC

TVOC RRH Rural FY2022 $285,469CoC

$300,929MN-506 Total : 

MN-508 - Moorhead/West Central Minnesota CoC

FLC Overnight Emergency Shelter 2022 $199,510CoC

MN HMIS West Central Rural FY22 $48,115CoC

$247,625MN-508 Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 22 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

MN-511 - Southwest Minnesota CoC

FY22 Special PSH Expansion $489,698CoC

MN HMIS Southwest Rural FY22 $29,039CoC

P5 SPEC NOFO PSH FY2022 $313,131CoC

$831,868MN-511 Total : 

$2,625,392Minnesota Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 23 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Missouri

MO-606 - Missouri Balance of State CoC

COC-wide CES Rural Set Aside $999,999CoC

MO BoS Rural Set Aside FY2022 $386,205CoC

$1,386,204MO-606 Total : 

$1,386,204Missouri Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 24 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Nebraska

NE-500 - Nebraska Balance of State CoC

Panhandle Rural Set Aside Project $1,362,943CoC

The Connection Homeless Shelter Rapid Rehousing $839,533CoC

$2,202,476NE-500 Total : 

$2,202,476Nebraska Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 25 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Nevada

NV-500 - Las Vegas/Clark County CoC

City of Las Vegas - RCC $623,559CoC

City of North Las Vegas Homeless Initiative $546,000CoC

CoC Unsheltered Planning Project 2022 $420,000CoC

FirstMed Unsheltered Homeless Program $1,806,299CoC

HMIS Southern Nevada 2022 Unsheltered $360,000CoC

LVOC CoC $2,502,433CoC

Navigation Center Case Manager Salaries $722,225CoC

Phoenix Rising $2,041,920CoC

Second Step $1,988,460CoC

Street Outreach $2,574,828CoC

Street Outreach $1,000,000CoC

Supportive services $395,624CoC

$14,981,348NV-500 Total : 

$14,981,348Nevada Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 26 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

New Hampshire

NH-500 - New Hampshire Balance of State CoC

BMCAP Rural SSO Street Outreach $585,366CoC

CCEH Concord Homeless Resource Center $359,040CoC

$944,406NH-500 Total : 

$944,406New Hampshire Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 27 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

New York

NY-511 - Binghamton, Union Town/Broome, Otsego, Chenango, Delaware, Cortland, Tioga Counties CoC

Chenango County Rural Rapid Rehousing Program $446,522CoC

Opportunities for Otsego: RRH $742,868CoC

$1,189,390NY-511 Total : 

NY-525 - New York Balance of State CoC

FMS Rapid Rehousing $1,623,681CoC

HUD CoC Rapid Rehousing Project $879,621CoC

$2,503,302NY-525 Total : 

NY-600 - New York City CoC

CFH - Coordinated Care for Housing $4,238,346CoC

CFH - Street to Home: Embedding RRH with Coordinated Care $4,931,757CoC

Connection to Housing and Care $3,013,669CoC

Coordinating Across Silos (DHS OMD SS) $4,310,427CoC

Enhanced Medical Services $9,315,292CoC

Goddard Riverside Manhattan Street Outreach Team $3,940,376CoC

Home:BASE Project $2,989,368CoC

Jericho Project Unsheltered Rapid Rehousing Program $8,906,646CoC

Key to Home Initiative $3,782,040CoC

Project IN-Reach (INtegrating Harm Reduction and INcreasing Care Coordination) $8,294,138CoC

Project Welcome MAT (Moving on an Accelerated Timeline) $3,705,309CoC

Safe Horizon Streetwork Project - Street outreach and homelessness prevention for 
unsheltered youth up to age 25

$2,572,632CoC

$60,000,000NY-600 Total : 

$63,692,692New York Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 28 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

North Carolina

NC-503 - North Carolina Balance of State CoC

Rural-PH-PSH $2,326,947CoC

Rural-PH-RRH $4,714,205CoC

Unsheltered-PH-PSH $3,498,525CoC

Unsheltered-PH-RRH $7,437,137CoC

Unsheltered-SSO-SSO (Other) $3,908,171CoC

$21,884,985NC-503 Total : 

NC-516 - Northwest North Carolina CoC

Hospitality House Rural Permanent Supportive Housing Scattered Site FY2022 $446,625CoC

$446,625NC-516 Total : 

$22,331,610North Carolina Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 29 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Oklahoma

OK-507 - Southeastern Oklahoma Regional CoC

AHS Rural Housing Project $395,924CoC

$395,924OK-507 Total : 

$395,924Oklahoma Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 30 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Oregon

OR-501 - Portland, Gresham/Multnomah County CoC

NARA NW Unsheltered Homelessness Project FY22 $8,379,613CoC

$8,379,613OR-501 Total : 

OR-505 - Oregon Balance of State CoC

Equitable Access to Transitional and Permanent Housing in the Mid-Columbia Region $969,600CoC

OR-505 HMIS Rural Supplemental Grant FY2022 $150,000CoC

$1,119,600OR-505 Total : 

$9,499,213Oregon Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 31 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Pennsylvania

PA-501 - Harrisburg/Dauphin County CoC

FY2022 CCU Coordinated Entry $341,800CoC

FY2022 CCU Street Outreach $270,450CoC

FY2022 Unsheltered Rapid Rehousing $549,784CoC

HMIS Unsheltered Application $91,030CoC

Thrive Housing Joint TH-RRH $582,381CoC

Unsheltered PSH $491,814CoC

$2,327,259PA-501 Total : 

PA-509 - Eastern Pennsylvania CoC

Lincoln Apartments $818,425CoC

Rural Set Aside PSH Hardwoods $3,141,740CoC

$3,960,165PA-509 Total : 

$6,287,424Pennsylvania Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 32 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

South Carolina

SC-500 - Charleston/Low Country CoC

City of Charleston Street Outreach $365,075CoC

Direct Street Outreach $267,377CoC

HMIS - Unsheltered $283,000CoC

Housing First PSH -Unsheltered $906,520CoC

LCOC Planning - Unsheltered $102,936CoC

Outreach - SSO - Unsheltered $1,056,800CoC

Rapid Re-Housing LCOC - Unsheltered $716,860CoC

$3,698,568SC-500 Total : 

SC-503 - Sumter City & County CoC

Rural Rapid Rehousing $1,076,340CoC

$1,076,340SC-503 Total : 

$4,774,908South Carolina Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 33 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Tennessee

TN-507 - Jackson/West Tennessee CoC

ARM Unsheltered Set Aside Application $208,784CoC

Jesus Cares Rural Set Aside Project $414,900CoC

TN Homeless Solutions Rural Set Aside $1,207,494CoC

TN Homeless Solutions Unsheltered Set Aside $1,457,573CoC

$3,288,751TN-507 Total : 

TN-509 - Appalachian Regional CoC

ARCH 2022 Johnson County Rural Set Aside SSO $300,000CoC

$300,000TN-509 Total : 

$3,588,751Tennessee Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 34 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Texas

TX-500 - San Antonio/Bexar County CoC

2022 SAMMinistries Housing First CH Singles III $1,519,590CoC

2022 SAMMinistries Housing Navigation $818,350CoC

2022 SAMMinistries Unsheltered 18-24 Joint TH-RRH $3,907,383CoC

2022 SAMMinistries Unsheltered RRH $1,615,973CoC

2022 Special Unsheltered SARAH Coordinated Access $111,447CoC

Pathways Out of Poverty at KRL $1,271,383CoC

TX-500 Special Unsheltered CoC Planning Application FY2022 $437,171CoC

Unsheltered Homelessness HMIS $728,619CoC

Unsheltered Homelessness- RRH $3,198,860CoC

Unsheltered Homelessness-SSO $963,600CoC

$14,572,376TX-500 Total : 

TX-503 - Austin/Travis County CoC

FY2022 Unsheltered Homeless Set Aside Project Application $3,899,685CoC

Permanent Supportive Housing at Community First! Village $3,803,940CoC

$7,703,625TX-503 Total : 

TX-600 - Dallas City & County, Irving CoC

Bridge Permanent Supportive Housing $1,667,441CoC

Destination Home PLUS $5,342,279CoC

FY 2022 Rapid Exit Project $5,249,438CoC

Metrocare PBV PSH $3,470,610CoC

The Stewpot Unsheltered PSH $2,467,229CoC

TSA Plano Homeless Program $2,137,407CoC

Under 1 Roof Unsheltered Project $2,467,229CoC

4/15/2023 Page 35 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

$22,801,633TX-600 Total : 

TX-607 - Texas Balance of State CoC

PCS Rapid Re-Housing $4,903,795CoC

$4,903,795TX-607 Total : 

$49,981,429Texas Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 36 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Vermont

VT-500 - Vermont Balance of State CoC

ReachOutWorks $388,047CoC

VSHA CoC-PSH ("AWH - Rural") FY22 $1,674,486CoC

$2,062,533VT-500 Total : 

$2,062,533Vermont Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 37 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Virginia

VA-514 - Fredericksburg/Spotsylvania, Stafford Counties CoC

Empowerhouse Rural DVRRH 2022 $135,684CoC

$135,684VA-514 Total : 

VA-600 - Arlington County CoC

Joint TH-RRH $1,275,746CoC

$1,275,746VA-600 Total : 

$1,411,430Virginia Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 38 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Washington

WA-501 - Washington Balance of State CoC

Neighborhood Inn PSH $1,653,299CoC

Our Rural Supportive Services $638,083CoC

Shelton Veterans Village $358,350CoC

Spin Cafe Expansion Unsheltered Set Aside 2022 $635,543CoC

TH - RRH Project $1,557,888CoC

The Way Station $1,500,000CoC

Thurston County Coordinated Entry System $646,800CoC

WA-501 CoC Planning Unsheltered Homelessness Set Aide Project Application FY2022 $211,269CoC

Youth Supportive Service $1,199,500CoC

$8,400,732WA-501 Total : 

$8,400,732Washington Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 39 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

West Virginia

WV-508 - West Virginia Balance of State CoC

Transition Care: Medically Vulnerable $1,357,500CoC

$1,357,500WV-508 Total : 

$1,357,500West Virginia Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 40 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Wisconsin

WI-503 - Madison/Dane County CoC

Outreach Coordinator - Services Only $420,473CoC

Rapid Rehousing Program for Unsheltered Homelessness $679,303CoC

Unsheltered Homelessness - Campground Services Only $669,834CoC

WI-503 CoC Planning Unsheltered Homelessness Set Aside Project Application 
FY2022

$50,838CoC

$1,820,448WI-503 Total : 

$1,820,448Wisconsin Total : 

4/15/2023 Page 41 of 42



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

$485,652,006National Total:

4/15/2023 Page 42 of 42


